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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Horat Lenny (2009) 18.50

- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Ruch Tim (2009) 18.50

+ Fankhauser Nico (2009) 9.75
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.75

 
2 Glauser Nino (2008) 18.25

+ Mathys Iven (2009) 9.75
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

2 b Sommer Mael (2008) 18.75
+ Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

3 Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.25
- Horat Lenny (2009) 8.75
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

3 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 10.00
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

4 Oberli Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

4 b Neiger Lukas (2008) 18.25
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
+ Schär Nils (2009) 9.75

4 c Gygax Tobias (2009) 18.75
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 10.00
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

4 d Grass Paxton (2008) 18.75
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

4 e Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.75
- Grass Paxton (2008) 8.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 10.00

5 Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.25
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

5 b Gisler Timo (2009) 18.75
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
+ Eggen Levi (2009) 10.00

6 Schär Nils (2009) 17.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50

6 b Jordi Mauro (2009) 17.25
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
- Wihler Cyril (2009) 8.75

6 c Wihler Cyril (2009) 17.25
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75

6 d Eymann Alex (2008) 18.50
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75

7 Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 17.00
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

7 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 18.50
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

7 c Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75
- Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.75

8 Schmid Philippe (2009) 17.00
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

8 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.50
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

8 c Vogel Nando (2008) 18.50
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

8 d Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

8 e Friedli Simon (2009) 18.50
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00

9 Schürch Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

9 b Näf Adrian (2009) 18.50
+ Eggen Levi (2009) 10.00
o Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.50

10 Stucki Christof (2008) 17.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

10 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 19.00
- Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 10.00

11 Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.75
+ Wihler Cyril (2009) 10.00
- Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75

11 b Jakob Sven (2008) 19.00
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.00
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

12 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

12 b Nyffeler Luca (2009) 20.00
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 10.00
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 10.00

13 b Gafner Milo (2008) 20.00
+ Schär Nils (2009) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

13 c Bühler Hannes (2008) 20.00
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00

14 Zeller Ianis (2008) 19.75
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

15 a Eggen Levi (2009) 17.00
o Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

15 b Heiniger Andre (2009) 17.00
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

15 c Feuz Matthias (2009) 17.50
o Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.50
- Fankhauser Nico (2009) 9.00

15 d Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.75
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

16 Karlen Fabio (2009) 19.00
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00
- Jakob Sven (2008) 9.00

17 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

17 b Ledermann Calvin (2008) 19.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Glauser Nino (2008) 10.00

18 Fankhauser Nico (2009) 17.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
- Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.00

18 b Kuster Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 10.00
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

18 c Messerli Elias (2008) 19.00
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

18 d Niederberger Nils (2008) 19.00
- Sutter Marco (2008) 9.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00

19 Maurer Sam (2009) 17.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

19 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 19.50
+ Schmid Philippe (2009) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75

20 a Messerli Robin (2009) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

20 b Minder Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
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20 c Sutter Marco (2008) 19.00
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Béguelin Michel (2011) 17.25

o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
- Blaser Sven (2011) 8.75

 
1 b Blaser Sven (2011) 17.25

o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
- Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.75

 
1 c Hodel Loris (2010) 18.50

+ Schweizer Lars (2010) 10.00
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

2 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.25
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

2 b Gallus Ben (2011) 18.50
+ Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

3 Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 17.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.00

3 b Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.25
+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.75
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

3 c Sutter Julian (2010) 18.25
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.75

4 Ruch Ivo (2010) 17.50
- Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.75
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

4 b Schenk Manuel (2011) 20.00
+ Spring Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 10.00

5 Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Schweizer Lars (2010) 9.75

6 Häusler Janick (2010) 17.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
- Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.75

6 b Feuz Sämi (2010) 18.50
o Defferard Matteo (2010) 8.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00

7 a Glücki Patrik (2010) 17.25
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

7 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.25
- Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.75
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

7 c Kadel Matteo (2011) 17.25
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

7 d Pache Yannis (2010) 18.25
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75
o Defferard Matteo (2010) 8.50

8 Kneuss Arthur (2010) 17.25
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50
- Häusler Janick (2010) 8.75

8 b Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 18.25
+ Tassile Luca (2011) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

9 Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.25
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

9 b Sommer Jan (2010) 17.50
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
- Kropf Simon (2011) 8.75

10 b Hasler Oliver (2011) 17.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.00

10 c Zeller Loris (2011) 18.50
- Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.75
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 9.75

11 Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 17.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

11 b Suter Moritz (2011) 19.75
+ Sutter Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

11 c Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 19.75
+ Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00

11 d Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 19.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75

12 Lüthi Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
o Feuz Sämi (2010) 8.50

12 b Defferard Matteo (2010) 19.50
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75

13 a Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.75
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 10.00
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75

13 b Schmocker Jan (2011) 18.75
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
+ Tassile Luca (2011) 10.00

13 c Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.75
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

13 d Gerber Jason (2010) 18.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 9.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 9.75

13 e Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 18.75
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00

14 Locher Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 10.00
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

14 b Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 18.75
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00
- Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.75

14 c Dolder Simon (2010) 18.75
- Gerber Jason (2010) 8.75
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

15 Suchet Quentin (2011) 17.00
o Pache Yannis (2010) 8.50
o Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50

15 b Ruoff Nick (2010) 18.50
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 9.75
- Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.75

15 c Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.75

15 d Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 9.75
- Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.75

16 Kropf Simon (2011) 17.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
- Sommer Jan (2010) 9.00

17 a Tassile Luca (2011) 17.00
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

17 b Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 17.00
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

17 c Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 18.50
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75
- Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75

17 d Dähler Mike (2010) 18.50
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

17 e Strebel Lukas (2011) 18.50
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75
- Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.75

17 f Spring Florian (2011) 18.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00

18 Schweizer Lars (2010) 17.00
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 17.25

- Schär Nick (2012) 8.75
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

 
2 a Anderegg Levin (2012) 17.00

o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Schär Nick (2012) 8.50

 
2 b Gerber Joel (2013) 17.00

o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
o Wynistorf Juven (2013) 8.50

2 c Nyffeler Lars (2013) 17.00
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50

2 d Iseli Julian (2012) 17.00
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

2 e Eggen Elia (2012) 17.25
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50
- Stark Morris (2012) 8.75

3 a Schori Fabian (2013) 17.00
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

3 b Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 17.00
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

3 c Stadelmann Florin (2012) 17.25
- Stark Morris (2012) 8.75
o Gasser Fabio (2013) 8.50

3 d Imobersteg Jan (2013) 17.25
o Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.75
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

3 e Zürcher Lauro (2012) 20.00
+ Schori Fabian (2013) 10.00
+ Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00

4 Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 10.00
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

4 b Bader Damian (2012) 19.75
+ Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00

5 Häusler Tobias (2012) 19.00
- Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.00
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 10.00

6 a Steffen Adrian (2012) 18.50
+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 10.00
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

6 b Rösch Janis (2013) 18.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Lars (2013) 10.00

6 c Marthaler Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

6 d Lüthi Simon (2013) 18.50
+ Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

6 e Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 18.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 10.00

6 f Kammer Joel (2012) 19.50
+ Rösch Janis (2013) 9.75
+ Suter Leo (2012) 9.75

6 g Schär Mika (2012) 19.50
+ Eggen Elia (2012) 9.75
+ Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75

6 h Schenk Elias (2013) 19.50
+ Wynistorf Juven (2013) 9.75
+ Gfeller Levin (2013) 9.75

7 Gfeller Levin (2013) 18.50
+ Gasser Fabio (2013) 9.75
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.75

7 b Kurth Cyril (2012) 18.75
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 9.00
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75

8 Gasser Fabio (2013) 18.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Florin (2012) 10.00

8 b Seematter Jonas (2012) 19.75
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.75

9 Suter Leo (2012) 18.25
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

10 Stark Morris (2012) 17.50
- Stadelmann Florin (2012) 8.75
- Eggen Elia (2012) 8.75

10 b Egli Stefan (2012) 18.50
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 10.00
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

11 a Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.25
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Schori Fabian (2013) 9.75

11 b Wynistorf Juven (2013) 18.25
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
+ Gerber Joel (2013) 9.75

11 c Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 19.75
+ Nyffeler Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75

12 Schär Nick (2012) 18.50
- Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.75
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 9.75

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Lüthi Lukas (2014) 17.00

o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Tschiemer Marco (2015) 19.75

+ Rickli Finn (2015) 10.00
+ Dufaux Liam (2015) 9.75

 
1 c Wälchli Robin (2015) 19.75

+ Kohler Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Marcel (2015) 10.00

2 Bürgi Benjamin (2014) 17.00
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

2 b Bapst Sylvain (2014) 20.00
+ Lüthi Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 10.00

3 Minder Kilian (2015) 17.00
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

3 b Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 19.00
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 10.00
- Gasser Dilan (2014) 9.00

3 c Kropf Daniel (2014) 20.00
+ Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 10.00
+ Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00

4 Suter Ivo (2014) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Ben (2014) 10.00
+ Schluchter Janis (2014) 9.75

5 Reist Lars (2014) 18.75
- Gafner Remo (2014) 9.00
+ Lüthi Lenny (2015) 9.75

6 Othmann Sean (2014) 17.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
o Franz Joshua (2014) 8.50

6 b Kohler Elias (2015) 17.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50
- Stadelmann Marcel (2015) 9.00

6 c Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 18.50
+ Burger Adrian (2015) 9.75
- Gafner Remo (2014) 8.75

6 d Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 18.50
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50

7 Gafner Remo (2014) 17.75
- Reist Lars (2014) 9.00
- Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.75

7 b Baumgartner Ben (2014) 18.25
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 9.75

7 c Franz Joshua (2014) 18.25
o Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50
+ Othmann Sean (2014) 9.75

7 d Lüthi Lenny (2015) 18.25
+ Krebs Jason (2015) 9.75
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

7 e Rickli Finn (2015) 18.25
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Minder Kilian (2015) 9.75

7 f Burger Adrian (2015) 18.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 10.00

7 g Dufaux Liam (2015) 18.50
+ Minder Kilian (2015) 10.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
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8 Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 17.25
- Burla Fabian (2014) 8.75
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

8 b Gasser Dilan (2014) 18.50
+ Bürgi Benjamin (2014) 9.75
- Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75

8 c Krebs Jason (2015) 18.50
o Lüthi Lenny (2015) 8.50
+ Bürgi Benjamin (2014) 10.00

8 d Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.50
+ Othmann Sean (2014) 10.00
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

8 e Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 18.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 10.00

9 Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

9 b Stadelmann Marcel (2015) 17.50
- Kohler Elias (2015) 9.00
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

9 c Schluchter Janis (2014) 18.50
+ Franz Joshua (2014) 10.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

9 d Burla Fabian (2014) 18.50
- Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.75
+ Lüthi Lukas (2014) 9.75

10 Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 17.00
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50


